Part # 2835-36-2700-12VDC
Dimensions 5/16” (8mm) wide
16.4’ (5M) long
Distance between LEDs 1/4” (5.5mm)
Cut Length 1” (25.4mm)
IP Rating IP20 Indoor Use
Dry Location
Mounting Method Adhesive Backing
Input Voltage 12VDC
Beam Angle 120 Degrees
Dimmable Yes
Max. Power
Consumption
3 Watts/ ft
(9.8 Watts/ M)
CRI 90 +
LED Type COB LED Chips
LED Color 3000K (warm white)
Max. Run Length 16 feet
Estimated Life span 50,000 hours
Warranty 3 years
Suitable Uses Dry Location only
Standards/
Certifications
UL-listed / RoHS
LED COB-12VDC
3528 N Elmtree Ave, Crystal River, FL 34428
SPECIFICATIONS - 12VDC COB LED STRIP